2012 02 06 13 42 25
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

by et
A= REDMAN
BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER
855 SOUTH 500 WEST ¢ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581
REQUEST FOR SERVICES
066591 DATE: 02-06-12 PAGE # 2

01296
801-594-7412

L-3 CSW SRA RECORDS

ATTN: TOM BRINTON PO# 011681S

P O BOX 16850

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84116-0850

TRENT

GIVE TO TRENT

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

REFERENCE

LOCATION BOX #

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE

50A4E
13129806
50A4E
20448912
50A4E
30748902
50A4E
30918901
50A4F
00028850
50A4F
01378902
50A4F
02138905
50A4F
10729803
50A4G
03198903
51A4A
52788935
51A4A
53038932
51A4A
53198932
51A4B
52638906

wWoll
11/08/91
WOo1l3
02/13/92
WO1l9
03/15/33
w020
04/01/93
WO2
01/04/90
wo4
05/17/90
WO5
08/01/90
wo8
03/14/91
WO6
11/15/90
w042
10/05/95
w043
10/30/95
wo44
11/15/95
w041
09/20/95

****x*x* CONTINUED NEXT PAGE

WORK ORDER
TO 13649803
WORK ORDER
TO 21069801
WORK ORDER
TO 31328901
WORK ORDER
TO 31628901
WORK ORDER
TO 00718901
WORK ORDER
TO 02138904
WORK ORDER
TO 03198902
WORK ORDER
TO 11409806
WORK ORDER
TO 10178901
WORK ORDER
TO 53088931
WORK ORDER
TO 53198931
WORK ORDER
TO 53548932
WORK ORDER
TO 52788934

BOX
12/30/91
BOX
04/15/92
BOX
05/12/93
BOX
06/11/93
BOX
03/14/90
BOX
08/01/90
BOX
11/15/90
BOX
05/20/91
BOX
01/17/91
BOX
10/30/95
BOX
11/15/95
BOX
12/20/95
BOX
10/05/95

00XJ7G
00XJ71
00XJ70
00XJ7P
00XJ717
00XJ79
00XJ7A
00XJ7D
00XJ7B
00XJ8B
00XJ8C
00XJ8D
00XJ8A
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